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Revised Calendar for Strategic Planning

City Council Meetings

The following is a proposed detailed calendar for the strategic planning process.  Each date represents a City Council meeting.  Also included is the department responsible for the presentation of the particular plan to the City Council.  The review of the various plans will follow a consistent format. 

Friday January 7
Review/Revise Mission and Vision Statements (CMO)

Thursday January 13
Review Financial Policies (Finance)
Thursday January 27
Review Financial Forecast (Finance)
Thursday February 10
Review Comp Plan (Include P & Z Chair) (Dev Services)

Thursday February 24
(Cont.) Review Technology Plan/Department Plans (OTIS, Depts)

Thursday March 9
(Cont.) Review CIP Plan (Public Works, PUD, Parks)


- Utilities 


- General Government 
Thursday March 23
(Cont.) Review preliminary Budget Priorities (Budget Office) Review Pay Plan Recommendations (Human Resources) 
Thursday April 13
(Cont.) Review Parks Master Plan/Wolf Pen Creek Master Plan (Include Board Chairs) (Parks) Greenway Masterplan (Public Works)  Fire Master Plan (Fire Dept) Review Northgate Revitalization Plan (Include Board Chair) (Econ Dev)
Thursday April 27
(Cont.) Review Forecast 2004 Report (CMO)

Thursday May 11
Overview of mission/vision statements and summary of existing plans (CMO)


Wednesday May 17 –

Thursday May 18
Set Strategic Priorities (Council Retreat) (CMO)

Thursday May 25
Review Strategic Priorities (CMO)

